FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

ISIN: NZFAPE0001S2 WKN: FPH
Overview
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Price

28.37 AUD 35.00

Difference (2] 1.07% (0.30) lu |

Y.
General attributes 30.00 J N‘ Il |
ISIN NZFAPE0001S2 | N ||.|
Symbol FPH , i | 'f
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange 25.00 |

Currency AUD F L ’l.rw
Sector Technology h m
Security Stock #‘
type 20.00 Id ;ﬂ
Market cap 10,257 EUR [

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

28.36 AUD (6,414)
28.40 AUD (8,197)
28.60 AUD

28.66 AUD

28.15 AUD

28.07 AUD
28.410799 AUD
303,582
8,625,007.06
4,552

748

15.00

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=250917058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NZFAPE0001S2&ID_NOTATION=4224414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da783ff875b5324223429791b46c378cd9a192d073bbc615f4ce10ae2b9e5e7f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c179bb3fb605c63ac&time=1721363725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09a3384233c4d136e7466649c7ac9c0575f2945d3c4368d30c9c87765c4b5c21&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16f779ef59dbd0186&time=1721363725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=649e0173a7a0c7370ff96c4b5d111ad304b91d13b0632d0c6eed0fa21eaad9eb&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=62a23eaa5be8f6ce5&time=1721363725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94c3fb2a6c95d2568c70912e998b9504aa69f46e2f1a104d41257b2f896aba8b&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=48ef3db2f26017fd3&time=1721363725&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=224120d45b8ddff89345540fbfc9c2fee2757a183aa59dfef685a36091593724&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=78f2caa5e4a952009&time=1721363725&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 08:10:52

Price
28.37 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.07% (0.30)

NZFAPE0001S2
FPH

Australian Securities

Exchange
AUD
Technology
Stock

10,257 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.36 AUD (6,414)
Ask (Ask size) 28.40 AUD (8,197)
Open 28.60 AUD
High 28.66 AUD
Low 28.15 AUD
Close (prev. day) 28.07 AUD
VWAP 28.410799 AUD
Volume (pcs) 303,582
Trading volume 8,625,007.06
Number of trades 4,552
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.92% +24.38% -1.22%
Perf (abs.) +6.70 +5.56 -0.35
Beta -0.02 0.34 0.29

Volatility 24.85 24.86 27.86

ERSTE

Group

35.00

30.00

25.00

20.00
!

15.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 17.20 EUR
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 17.20 EUR
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:30 17.20 EUR
17
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:55 17.58 USD

Issues 11
Berlin 2024/07/ 16:45 17.30 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.01
0.00

0.00

28.13 AUD (277,758
27.95 AUD (425,878
25.58 AUD (361,198
22.94 AUD (334,187
29.28 AUD (2024/06/20
21.36 AUD (2024/01/22
29.28 AUD (2024/06/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
18.58 AUD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4224414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162997700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=294329210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290256133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=960917
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9644063

FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

17
Australian Securities 2024/07/ 08:10 28.37 AUD 8.63 4,552
Exchange 17
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ERSTE

Group



FISHER & PAYKEL HEALTHCARE CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FISHER & PAYKEL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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